
STUDENT  ACTIVITIES FOR THE YEAR 2017-18 

Academic activities: 

S. No Student Name Roll No. Year Event Venue Date(s) 
Prizes 
own 

1 

BandaruVenkatesh 

B Bhavani Pradeep 

B Soma Sekhar 

ChSowmyaSree 

DasariSriji 

G Jaya Chandra Naik 

J Praveen Kumar 

K Sai Durga Reddy 

K Sreedhar Babu 

K SandhyaPriya 

K Naga Lakshmi 

K Jaya Bhavani 

NurubhushaFarook 

P JyothiSwaroop 

P Sri Lakshmi 

P Hari Krishna 

Puppala Papa 

PuttaSudheer Kumar 

R Sai Prasanth 

S Rupesh Kumar 

S Venkata Raman 

ShaikHariffaSultshana 

S Priyanka 

KolluruPraveena 

ShaikAzhar 

15501A0209 

15501A0215 

15501A0217 

15501A0224 

15501A0228 

15501A0235 

15501A0240 

15501A0244 

15501A0249 

15501A0250 

15501A0251 

15501A0252 

15501A0267 

15501A0279 

15501A0280 

15501A0281 

15501A0283 

15501A0284 

15501A0286 

15501A0290 

15501A0292 

15501A0297 

15501A0299 

16505A0215 

16505A0225 

IV 
Basics of 

Induction 

Motor 

SIEMENS in 

association with 

AP state skill 

development 

Corporation at 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

18/7/17 

to 

20/7/17  

Siemens 

certificat

e course 

2 

V.LokeshRatan 

Md.Fakruddin 

D.Ramesh 

G.Anil Kumar 

14501A02B2 

14501A0266 

16505A0204 

16505A0206 

IV 

IV 

III 

III 

Tech Hunt 

ISTE student 

chapter 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 

1/8/17 First 

3 

G.Koteswaramma 

K.Naganjali 

M.LakshmiSowjanya 

B.Neha 

15505A0204 

15505A0212 

15501A0256 

15501A0216 

IV 

IV 

III 

III 

Tech Hunt 

ISTE student 

chapter 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 

1/8/17 Second 

4 

B.Vanaja 

D.Pravallika 

A.DivyaSwarnasri 

M.Pavani 

15501A0208 

15501A0229 

14501A0203 

14501A0260 

III 

III 

IV 

IV 

Tech Hunt 

ISTE student 

chapter 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 

1/8/17 Third 

5 U.Mounica 14501A02A9 IV 
Tech 

Presentation 

ISTE student 

chapter 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 

3/8/17 First 

6 
U. Mahesh Kumar 

P.Naga Kumar 

16505A0228 

15501A0276 

III 

III 

Tech 

Presentation 

ISTE student 

chapter 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 

3/8/17 Second 

7 K.Raj Kumar     15505A0210 IV Tech ISTE student 3/8/17 Third 



Presentation chapter 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 

8 

Abdul NoorulHaq 

DadisettyRaviteja 

E Sai Krishnam Raju 
G Venkatasatya JayaTejesh 

G SitaramManohar 

J Dhanaraj 

K Phani Kumar 

K Dheeraj 

MendemSrikar 

Ramanadam Dinesh 

T Ayyappa 

AnabathulaGovardhan 

Dharavathu Ramesh 

Gotivada Anil Kumar 

Ijji Ramesh 

KandraAsish 

Kattamuri Siva Kumar 

M. SwathiPriyanka 

MetlaHarika 

N. Venu Gopal Reddy 

PasupuletiSandhya Rani 

Pilli Sireesha 

SeshaSampath 

Shaik Sana Wullah 
YalamarthiHarshavardhan 

15501A0202 

15501A0225 

15501A0232 

15501A0234 

15501A0238 

15501A0242 

15501A0243 

15501A0245 

15501A0260 

15501A0285 

15501A02A5 

16505A0201 

16505A0204 

16505A0206 

16505A0208 

16505A0211 

16505A0212 

16505A0216 

16505A0217 

16505A0218 

16505A0219 

16505A0221 

16505A0224 

16505A0226 

16505A0229 

III 

Basics of 

Induction 

Motor 

SIEMENS in 

association with 

AP state skill 

development 

Corporation at 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

22/8/17 

to 

24/8/17 

Siemens 

certificat

e course 

9 

NoorulHaq 

 G.Manohar 

D.Ramesh  

G.ChandraMouli 

15501A0202 

15501A0238 

16505A0204 

17501A0242 

III 

III 

III 

I 

Project - 

Expo 

 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 15/9/18 First 

10 

P.SreeDivya 

S.JeevanaJyothi 

S.Priyanka 

P.Papa 

15501A02A1 

15501A0293 

15501A0299 

15501A0283 

III 

III 

III 

III 

Project - 

Expo 

 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 15/9/18 Second 

11 
Ch.Subba Lakshmi 

S.SaiMadhuri 
14501A0299 

14501A0298 
IV 

IV 

Poster 

Presentation 
PVPSIT, Kanuru 15/9/18 First 

12 
K.Anusha 

P.Akhila 

B.Sriji 

16505A0214 

16505A0220 

15501A0228 

III 

III 

III 

Poster 

Presentation 
PVPSIT, Kanuru 15/9/18 Second 

13 
K.Raviteja 

S.Sailaja 

A.Sadhik 

15505A0211 

15501A0289 

16501A0202 

IV 

III 

II 

Technical 

Quiz 
PVPSIT, KAnuru 15/9/18 First 

14 
N.Venkata Naveen 

P.Sandhya Rani 

P.Navya 

14501A0269 

16505A0219 

17505A0232 

IV 

III 

II 

Technical 

Quiz 
PVPSIT, Kanuru 15/9/18 Second 

15 
K. Raj Kumar 

K. Venkatesh   
15505A0210 

15505A0209 
IV 

IV 
NIPUNA 

Lakshya 2k17 

LBRCE, Mylavaram 
15/9/18 First 

16 
Ch.A.L.Santoshi 

B.Sushmasrinivas 

15501A0221 

16501A0279 

III 

II 

Advance 

Robotics 

SakRobotix lab 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 

14/9/17 

To 
Workshop 



B.Venkata sai Madhav 

Ch.Eswar Sri sai Teja 

15501A0214 

15501A0222 

III 

III 

Course 16/9/17 

17 
Ms.M.Pravallika, 

Ms.V.Tejasree  

P.Vani 

17505A0228 
16501A0291 
16501A0264 

II 

II 

II 

certificate 

course 

“Artist in 

Me” 

FEVICRL 

conducted by 

Women’s cell at 

PVPSIT , Kanuru 

3/10/17 

To 

5/10/17 

- 

18 V. Rani Padmaja 14501A02B7 IV 
Basic 

Electrical 

Circuits 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 
- 

19 Mukkala.Yeshma 15505A0214 IV 
Basic 

Electrical 

Circuits 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course  

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

20 Y.Anudeep 15505A0225 IV 
Basic 

Electrical 

Circuits 

NPTEL 

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

21 G. Venkata Vijay Kumar 16501A0232 II 
Basic 

Electrical 

Circuits 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

22 N. Venkatanaveen 14501A0269 IV 

Introduction to 

Programming 

in C 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

23 S. Sai Madhuri 14501A0298 IV 

 Introduction to 

Programming 

in C 

NPTEL 

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

24 B. Naga Sri 16501A0214 II 

 Introduction to 

Programming 

in C 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

25 Shaik Abbas 15501A0296 III 

Programming, 

Data Strucutres 

and Algorithms 

using 

PYTHON 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 
- 

26 U.MaheshKumar 16505A0228 III 

Technical 

English for 

Engineers 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

27 Pilla.Dineshsairam 15501A0273 III 

Developing 

Soft Skills 

and 

Personality 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

28 Pilli Sireesha 16505A0221 III 

Developing 

Soft Skills 

and 

Personality 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

29 K J V N S L S Moulika 14501A0253 IV 

Developing 

Soft Skills 

and 

Personality 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

30 B. ShyamGanesh 17505A0205 II 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

31 Ch.SowmyaSree 15501A0224 III 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

32 K. Nagalakshmi 15501A0251 III 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 



33 Varshini Badugu 16501A0210 II 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

34 B. Lakshmi Sneha 16501A0212 II 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

35 Gudavalli. Jyothsna 16505A0207 III 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

36 K.Saujanya 16505A0213 III 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

37 KokkuAnusha 16505A0214 III 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

38 KolluriPraveena 16505A0215 III 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

39 N. VenuGopal Reddy 16505A0218 III 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

40 Pati Akhila 16505A0220 III 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

41 SK Abdul Kareem 17505A0220 II 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

42 SandhyaPriya 15501A0250 III 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

43 N Krishna Sravani 14501A0257 IV 

Electrical 

Machines-I 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

44 Ravikanth 14501A0278 IV 

Control 

Engineering 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

45 Subbalakshmi. Ch 14501A0299 IV 

Control 

Engineering 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 -- 

46 N. Venkatanaveen 14501A0269 IV 

Control 

Engineering 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

47 Raj Kumar 15505A0210 IV 

Control 

Engineering 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course- 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

48 S. Sai Madhuri 14501A0298 IV 

Control 

Engineering 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

49 K Naganjali 15501A0212 III 

Control 

Engineering 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 

50 K Priyanka Reddy  14501A0245 IV 

Control 

Engineering 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 - 



51 G. Koteswaramma 15505A0204 IV 

Control 

Engineering 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 
- 

52 Yeddu Anudeep 15505A0225 IV 

Control 

Engineering 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 
- 

53 Ravi Teja Kondeti 15505A0211 IV 

Control 

Engineering 

NPTEL  

Online Certification 

Course 

July – 

Oct 2017 
- 

54 

YedduAnudeep 

T. HarshaVardhan 

SajjaVenkataAvinash 

P Dinesh Babu 

Y Siva Gangadhara Rao 

Vaka Naveen Kumar 

ShaikShajahan 

N. Venkatanaveen 

TadipartiVatsalya 

ThalluriVineetha 

PuchakayalaInduPriya 

S. Sai Madhuri 

TummalaBandhavya 

Nerella Lakshmi 

Shaik Asif 

UppalaPriyanka 

V. Rani Padmaja 

Subba Lakshmi. Ch 

Padma PriyaDagani 

P. Ravi Kanth 

Mani Chandana Matte 

SK. Muzeeb Ur Rahaman 

PulapaVenuBhavani 

YarabaralaTejaswi 

TalluriRavali 

15505A0225 

14501A02A8 

14501A0289 

14501A0276 

14501A02C0 

14501A02B1 

14501A0296 

14501A0269 

14501A02A3 

14501A02A5 

14501A0285 

14501A0298 

14501A02A7 

15505A0215 

15505A0220 

14501A02B0 

14501A02B7 

14501A0299 

14501A0272 

14501A0278 

14501A0264 

14501A0294 

15505A0218 

14501A02B9 

15505A0222 

IV 

Basics of 

AC/DC 

drives 

SIEMENS in 

association with 

AP state skill 

development 

Corporation at 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

14/11/18 

to 

18/11/18 

Siemens 

certificat

e course 

55 

Ch.Hima Naga Lakshmi  

Ch. A. L. Santhoshi         

D.NagaJyothi                  

M. Jahnavi                       

T. Bindu Sushmitha        

Sk.Hariffa Sultana           

15501A0220 

15501A0221 

15501A0226 

15501A0259 

15501A0297 

15501A0297 

III 

certificate 

based 

Infosys 

campus 

connect 

foundation 

program 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 16/11/17 - 

56 

A ChinmayeeSrija 

AlladaAkshay Kumar 

BadatalaAnusha 

B. Naga GayathriMeghananda 

B. RadhaPriyanka 

Bodaka Sai Priya 

B. Venkata Sai Madhav 

BoddupalliNeha 

Ch. Hima Naga Lakshmi 

Ch. Lakshmi Santoshi 

CH. Eswar Sri Sai Teja 

D. Naga Jyothi 

DasariSowmya 

15501A0201 

15501A0203 

15501A0206 

15501A0207 

15501A0210 

15501A0213 

15501A0214 

15501A0216 

15501A0220 

15501A0221 

15501A0222 

15501A0226 

15501A0227 

III 

Basics of 

Induction 

programme 

SIEMENS in 

association with 

AP state skill 

development 

Corporation at 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

27/11/17 

to 

02/12/17 

Siemens 

certificat

e course 



GunjaBhavaniPriya 

G. Chandra Keerthi 

G. PoojithaRamya 

KanchiPavani 

KommuMounika 

M. Lakshmi Sowjanya 

B. Kumari Sai Tejasri 

GantaRaghueul 

Gudavalli  Jyotsna 

Kagitam Sai Krishna  

KodukulaSaujanya 

KokkuAnusha 

15501A0236 

15501A0237 

15501A0239 

15501A0246 

15501A0248 

15501A0256 

16505A0202 

16505A0205 

16505A0207 

16505A0209 

16505A0213 

16505A0214 

57 

Narreddy Srividhya 

Nurubhasha Farook 

Pilla Dinesh Sairam 

P. VeeraVenkata Maheedhar 

Sarikonda Jaya Sree 

SujayithimulkLokesh 

SynallaAnuPerice 

V. Yehoshuva 

V. VenkataNagendra Babu 

Pallapu Sabarigiri 

Metla Harika 

N. Venugopala Reddy  

P. Sandhya Rani 

Pati Akhila 

Pilli Sireesha 

R.Yaswanth Kumar 

Shaik Azhar 

T. Vijay Kumar 

15501A0265 

15501A0267 

15501A0273 

15501A0282 

15501A0294 

15501A02A2 

15501A02A3 

15501A02A9 

15501A02B0 

14501A0274 

16505A0217 

16505A0218 

16505A0219 

16505A0220 

16505A0221 

16505A0223 

16505A0225 

16505A0227 

III 
Basics of 

PLC 

SIEMENS in 

association with 

AP state skill 

development 

Corporation at 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

27/11/17 

to 

02/12/17 

Siemens 

certificat

e course 

58 

A ChinmayeeSrija 

Allada Akshay Kumar 

BadatalaAnusha 

B. Naga GayathriMeghananda 

Bodaka Sai Priya 

B. Venkata Sai Madhav 

BoddupalliNeha 

Ch. Hima Naga Lakshmi 

Ch. Lakshmi Santoshi 

Ch. Eswar Sri Sai Teja 

D. Naga Jyothi 

Dasari Sowmya 

G.V.S. Jaya Tejesh 

Gunja BhavaniPriya 

G. Chandra Keerthi 

G. Poojitha Ramya 

Kanchi Pavani 

M. Lakshmi Sowjanya 

B.Kumari Sai Tejasri 

Ganta Raghueul 

Gudavalli Jyotsna 

Kagitam Sai Krishna  

KodukulaSaujanya 

KokkuAnusha 

15501A0201 

15501A0203 

15501A0206 

15501A0207 

15501A0213 

15501A0214 

15501A0216 

15501A0220 

15501A0221 

15501A0222 

15501A0226 

15501A0227 

15501A0234 

15501A0236 

15501A0237 

15501A0239 

15501A0246 

15501A0256 

16505A0202 

16505A0205 

16505A0207 

16505A0209 

16505A0213 

16505A0214 

III 

Basics of 

AC & DC 

drives 

SIEMENS in 

association with 

AP state skill 

development 

Corporation at 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

4/12/17  

To 

8/12/17 

Siemens 

certificat

e course 



59 

Abdul NoorulHaq 

Bandaru Naga Vanaja 

BandaruVenkatesh 

Bogisam Soma Sekhar 

Ch SowmyaSree 

Dadisetty Ravi Teja 

G. Sitaram Manohar 

K. Sandhya Priya 

K. Naga Lakshmi 

Kukkala Jaya Bhavani 

L. Venkata Siva Sai Babu 

Malladi Sireesha 

Maturi Jahnavi 

P. SivanagaPavani 

P. Naga Kusuma 

Puppala Papa 

S. Jeevana Jyothi 

Seela Tejaswini 

SreeDivya Polagani 

A. Govardhan 

Gotivada Anil Kumar 

Kandra Asish 

Kolluru Praveena 

Uppu Mahesh Kumar 

15501A0202 

15501A0208 

15501A0209 

15501A0217 

15501A0224 

15501A0225 

15501A0238 

15501A0250 

15501A0251 

15501A0252 

15501A0254 

15501A0257 

15501A0259 

15501A0274 

15501A0276 

15501A0283 

15501A0293 

15501A0295 

15501A02A1 

16505A0201 

16505A0206 

16505A0211 

16505A0215 

16505A0228 

III 
Basics of 

PLC 

SIEMENS in 

association with 

AP state skill 

development 

Corporation at 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

4/12/17  

To 

8/12/17 

Siemens 

certificat

e course 

60 A.Bhanuprakash 14501A0202 IV 

AYUDH 

India 

Leaders 

Training 

Summit 2017 

Amritha University, 

Amritapuri, kerala 

24/12/17 

To 

27/12/17 

Participati

on 

61 CH. Manohar 17505A0208 II 

Workshop 

on 

AMAZON 

WEB 

SERVICES, 

QUIZ IN 

‘C’, 

CRYPTOC

ODING 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

29/12/17 

To 

30/12/17 

Workshop

& 

Participati

on 

62 
P.Chaitanya 

Ch. Manohar 
16501A0267 

17505A0208 

II 

II 

Poster 

Presentation 

EXPLORER’S 

MEET-2K18 

SRK Institute of 

Technology, 

Enikepadu, VJA 

3/1/18 

& 

4/1/18 

Participati

on 

63 
P. Chaitanya Kumar 

Ch. Manohar 
16501A0267 

17505A0208 

II 

II 

project 

Exhibition 

youth fest – 2k18 

R. V. R. & J. C, 

Chowdavaram, 

Guntur 

5/1/18 

& 

6/1/18 

Participati

on 

64 Ch. Manohar 17505A0208 II 
Poster 

Presentation 

youth fest – 2k18 

R. V. R. & J. C, 

Chowdavaram, 

Guntur 

5/1/18 

& 

6/1/18 

Participati

on 

65 Mr. N.Tarun 16501A0260 II 

 i2E Smart 

IDEA Pitch 

and Win 

APSSDC - Qualified 



Contest 

66 
A. BhanuPrakash  

A. Avinash  
14501A0202 

14501A0207 

IV 

IV 

training 

program on 

NI MY Rio 

Department of ECE, 

PVPSIT 

22/01/18 

to 

26/01/18. 

Attended 

67 

K. Durga sai manoj 

P. Sowjanya 

J. Manopriya  

Y. Nandini  

CH. Ramakrishna 

A. Vamsi Krishna  

D. Bhargavi  

CH. Ravi Teja 

P. JyothiNath  

Mr. S.K.D. sai Sree  

 M. Dedeepya  

 N. Sushma  

G.V. Vijay Kumar 

A. Krishna  

Ch.V. Rajesh Kumar  

M. Praveen  

A. Vyas  

Shaik Abdul Kareem  

BSL Vineetha  

Ms. G. Dolly Tejaswi  

Ms. B. Varshini  

 N. Jagadeesh  

Y. Swetha  

R.S. Sai Eswar  

ShaikHaseena  

K. Suhdderkumar  

CH. Asservadam  

V. Rajasekhar Reddy  

S. SwathiPriyanaka  

B.L. Sneha  

A. Monica  

Sk. Abbas  

P. JyothiSwaroop  

14501A0241 

17501D5304 

16501D5305 

16501D5308 

16501D5302 

16501D5301 

16501D5304 

16501D5303      

16501D5306 

16501D5307 

17501D5302 

17501D5303 

16501A0232 

16501A0208 

16501A0221 

16501A0248 

16501A0206 

17505A0239 

16501A0213 

16501A0229 

16501A0210 

15501A0264 

15501A02B1 

15501A0287 

15501A0298 

14501A0247 

17501D5301 

17501D5306 

17501D5305 

16501A0212 

16501A0205 

15501A0212 

15501A0279 

IV 

I 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

III 

IV 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 

Simulation 

and Design 

of Electrical 

Circuits 

Using MY 

RIO and 

Analog 

Discovery 2 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 2/2/18 Workshop 

68 Shaik Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 II 
Project-

Expo 

SITAR – 2K18 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 

 

9/2/18 FIRST 

69 
N. Srividya 

S. Anuperice  
16501A0265 

15501A02A3   
II 

III 

Technical 

Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR – 2K18 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 
9/2/18 FIRST 

70 
K. Anusha 

K. Sowjanya  
16505A0214 

16505A0213 

III 

III 

poster 

presentation 

SITAR – 2K18 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 
9/2/18 SECOND 

71 
U. Mahesh Kumar 
 

16505A0228 III 
paper 

presentation 

AFOSEC Annual 

Festival, 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

15/2/18 FIRST 

72 
U. Mahesh Kumar 
 

16505A0228 III Snapshot 

AFOSEC Annual 

Festival, 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

15/2/18 FIRST 

73 JVSM Kumar  15501A0241 II Paper AFOSEC Annual 15/2/18 Participati



Presenttion 

 

Festival, 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

on 

74 JVSM Kumar  15501A0241 II 
Technical 

Quiz 

AFOSEC Annual 

Festival, 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 

15/2/18 
Participati

on 

 
U.MaheshKumar 

D.Sriji 
16505A0228 

15501A0228 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

GECFEST  

GudlavalleruEngg. 

College, 

Gudlavalleru 

16/2/18 FIRST 

75 
N. Srividya  

S. AnuPerice  
15501A0265 

15501A02A3 

III 

III 

paper 

presentation 

ELECTRONICAL 

FEST 2K18 

C R Reddy College 

of Engg., Eluru 

23/2/18 SECOND 

77 
N. Srividya  

S. AnuPerice 
15501A0265 

15501A02A3 

III 

III 

paper 

presentation 

SUNRISE-2k18 

NRI Institute of 

Technology 

24/2/18 
Participati

on 

78 G. Manohar  15501A0238 III 

Project 

Expo & 

Quiz 

SUNRISE-2k18 

NRI Institute of 

Technology 

24/2/18 
Participati

on 

79 Jaya sree  15501A0294 III PPT 

SUNRISE-2k18 

NRI Institute of 

Technology 

24/2/18 
Participati

on 

80 

Y.TejaNaga  SaiKiran 

 T. Venkataramaiah 

 SK. Abdul Kareem  

16501A0296 

17505A0244 

17505A0239 

II 

II 

II 

project expo 

ENCURSO-2K18 at 

University college 

of Engg.Kakinada 

24/2/18 

& 

25/2/18 

SECOND 

81 
CH. Manohar 

P Chaitanya Kumar  
17505A0208 

16501A0267 

II 

II 
PPT 

ASIST AAHWAN 

2K18 

Amritasai Institute 

of Technology 

27/2/18 SECOND 

82 

N. Amar  

A. NoorulHaq 

M. Prasanth Kumar 

G. Raguel 

 M. Poornachand 

 CH. Eswarsri sai teja  

SK. Shahid  

BVS Madhav 

 PV Durga Prasad   

N. Rishyendra 

SVN Sai Kumar 

SK PremNazeer  

 V. Tejasri 

M. Pravallika 

P. Navya 

N. Neelima  

U. Lakshmi Tulasi 

Y. Nikhila  

Y. MamathaKiran  

V. Lavanya  

17505A0230 

15501A0202 

16501A0295 

16505A0205 

17505A0226 

15501A0222 

17505A0242 

15501A0214 

17505A0236 

16501A0257 

16501A0276 

16501A0273 

16501A0291 

17505A0228 

17505A0232 

17505A0229 

16501A0287 

16501A0294 

16501A0292 

16501A0290 

II 

III 

II 

II 

II 

III 

II 

III 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

orientation 

program on 

“STARTUP

S” 

ED Cell, 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 
27/2/18 

Participati

on 

83 
P.Srilakshmi  

P.Nagakusuma   

Sk.Abdul Kareem  

15501A0280 

15501A0276 

17505A0239 

III 

III 

II 

Idea 

Generation 

contest 

EDP cell, 

PVPSIT, Kanuru 
6/3/18 

Participati

on 



84 
Sk.Abdul Kareem 

P.Gunasekhar 

T.Sai Kumar   

17505A0239 

17505A0223 

16501A0284 

II 

II 

II 

Project- 

Expo 

SIRIDES  

PragathiEngg. 

College,Surampalem 

7/3/18 FIRST 

85 JVSM Kumar  15501A0241 III 
Technical 

Quiz 

SIRIDES  

PragathiEngg. 

College,Surampalem 

7/3/18 
Participati

on 

86 
Y. Teja Naga Sai Kiran  

KNS Aditya  
16501A0296 

17505A0225 

II 

II 

Poster 

Presentation 

Sigmoid 2k18 

Sri Venkateswara 

University College 

of Engineering 

12/3/18 

& 

13/3/18 

SECOND 

87 
P.Chaitanya Kumar  

Ch.Manohar  

16501A0267 

17505A0208 

II 

II 

poster 

presentation 

Nimra Perceptions 

2018 

Nimra group of 

colleges, 

Ibrahimpatnam, 

Vijayawada 

17/3/18 
Participati

on 

88 

Ch. Nikhil Chakravarthy 

G.RajaSekar 

B.K.S.A.Ramlal 

B.Sreenu 

B.Sivadurga Prasad 

 

14501A0221 

14501A0236 

14501A0220 

14501A0211 

14501A0212 

 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

“Design and 

developmen

t of Solar 

Charge 

Controller 

with Sun 

Tracking” 

International Journal 

for Research in 

Applied Science & 

Engineering 

Technology 

(IJRASET) ISSN: 

2321-9653; IC 

Value: 45.98; SJ 

Impact Factor:6.887, 

Volume 6, Issue 

VIII 

March  

2018 

Journal 

Publicatio

n 

89 

A.Divyaswarnasri 

K.Tejaswini Devi  

K.Dhana Raju 

B.Tanya  

14501A0203 

14501A0255 

14501A0251 

14501A0217 

 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

“ Depiction 

and 

Compensati

on of 

Ferranti 

Effect in 

Transmissio

n Line 

International Journal 

for Research in 

Applied Science & 

Engineering 

Technology 

(IJRASET) ISSN: 

2321-9653; IC 

Value: 45.98; SJ 

Impact Factor:6.887, 

Volume 6, Issue 

VIII 

March  

2018 

Journal 

Publicatio

n 

90 Kondeti Ravi Teja  15505A0211 IV GATE GATE 
GATE-

2018 

1670 All 

INDIA 

RANK 

91 Damerla Likhitha  14501A0224 IV GATE GATE 
GATE-

2018 

17076 All 

INDIA 

RANK 

 

Non Academics: 

S. 

No 
Name of the Student Roll No. 

Ye

ar 
EVENT VENUE Date  

PRIZES 

WON 

1 
R.D.S.Raju                                                                                  

D Praveen                                     

14501A0287             

16501A0222                         IV                          

II 

VOLLEY 

BALL IN 

SRM SPORTS 

FEST-2018 

SRM 

UNIVERSITY 

AP,AMARAVATI 

16/03/2018 

- 17/03/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 



2 

D.N.V.Mahesh                                                               

P.Durga Ravi Kiran                                                          

P.Naveen Kumar  

17505A0209               

14501A0279        

15505A0216 

II                                          

IV                                       

IV   

CRICKET IN 

SRM SPORTS 

FEST-2018 

SRM 

UNIVERSITY 

AP,AMARAVATI 

1/03/2018 - 

17/03/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

3 
D.Anil                                                                                             

K Anil 

16501A0222   

17501A0208 II                                           

I                                              

VOLLEY 

BALL IN 

SRM SPORTS 

FEST-2018 

SRM 

UNIVERSITY 

AP,AMARAVATI 

16/03/2018 

- 17/03/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

4 K.Vamsi Krishna 16501A0239 

II 

BASKET 

BALL IN 

SRM SPORTS 

FEST-2018 

SRM 

UNIVERSITY 

AP,AMARAVATI 

16-03-2018 

- 17-03-18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

5 

Sk.Abdul Kareem                                                         

A.Sindhura                                                                            

K.Vamsi Krishna 

17505A0239                                                   

17501A0211           

16501A0239 
II                                           

I                                              

II  

 TABLE 

TENNIS 

(MEN & 

WOMEN)   IN 

SRM SPORTS 

FEST-2018 

SRM 

UNIVERSITY 

AP,AMARAVATI 

16/03/2018 

- 17/03/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

6 
P Naveen Kumar                                                                   

K Anil Kumar 

15505A0216   

17501A0208 

IV                 

I 

JNTUK IC-

CENTRAL 

ZONE 

TOURNAME

NTS -2018  IN 

BALL 

BADMINTO

N 

NALANDA 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE,SATTE

NAPALLI  

09/03/18 - 

10/03/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

7 K.Siva Kumar       16501A0212 

III 

JNTUK IC-

CENTRAL 

ZONE 

TOURNAME

NTS -2018  IN 

CHESS 

NALANDA 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE,SATTE

NAPALLI  

09/03/18 - 

10/03/19 

PARTICIPA

TION 

8 
P.Naga Kusuma                                                                         

T Bindu Susmitha 

15501A0276    

15501A02A6 

III   

III   

WORKSHOP 

ON WOMEN  

ENTREPREN

EURSHIP 

DEVELOPME

NT  

HOTEL 

ILLAPURAM,VIJ

AYAWADA 

09-03-2018 
PARTICIPA

TION 

9 B Srinu 14501A0211 

IV 

JNTUK IC 

Athletic meet -

2018 in 

Atheltics 

Aditya Engineering 

College 

,surampalemi 

01-03-2018 
PARTICIPA

TION 

10 

R.D.S.Raju                                                                                  

D Praveen                                                                                                

K Anil 

14501A0287             

16501A0222                        

17501A0208 

IV                     

III                       

I 

S11 VOLLEY 

BALL 

TOURNAME

NT-2017-18 

PBS ARTS AND 

SCIENCE 

COLLEGE  

01-03-2018 
PARTICIPA

TION 

11 B.S.Sachin 15501A0218 III 

BADMINTO

N in 

JNTUKIC -C 

ZONE & 

VIVA VVIT-

17-2018 

VVIT  NAMBURU 

,Guntur 

23,24 FEB 

2018 

PARTICIPA

TION 

12 K.Vamsi 16501A0239 
II 

FOOTBALL 

TEAM IN 

KL 

UNIVERSITY,VA

21-2-18 to    

22-2-2018 

PARTICIPA

TION 



KLEF 

TROPHY 

DDESWARAM 

13 

R.Dinesh                                                                                       

S  Jeevana Jyothi                                                                   

Ch V.Rajesh Kumar                                                                            

A Vyas 

15501A0285   

15501A0293     

16501A0221   

16501A0206 

III                    

III                      

II                      

II  

NCC 

CADETS 

attending for 

'B' Certificate 

examination  

Andhra Loyola 

College 

,Vijayawada 

17/02/18                                          

-18/02/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

14 
V.Kalyan Chakravarthi                                                                                                                    

P.Naveen Kumar 

15505A0223   

15505A0216 

 IV                            

IV  

CRICKET IN  

JNTUKIC C 

ZONE 

MIC 

COLLEGE,KANC

HIKACHERLA  

16-02-2018 
PARTICIPA

TION 

15 
R Dinesh                                                                                  

S.Jeevan Jyothi 

15501A0285                                   

15501A0293   
III 

World 

Pollution 

Prevention 

Day  

PVPSIT,KANURU 12-02-2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

16 

V.Kalyan Chakravarthi                                  

D.N.V.Mahesh                                                                        

P.Durga Ravi Kiran                                                        

P.Naveen Kumar  

16505A0223         

17505A0209               

14501A0279        

15505A0216 

IV                                                                                                                       

II                                          

IV                                       

IV    

Cricket team 

in Vitopia-

2018 

VIT,AMARAVATI

,GUNTUR 
03-02-2018 

PARTICIPA

TION 

17 B.S.Sachin 15501A0218 III 
JNTUKIV-C 

ZONE 

MIC 

COLLEGE,KANC

HIKACHERLA  

27,28 JAN 

2018 

PARTICIPA

TION 

18 

B Srinu                                                                          

Sk.M.Rehaman                                                                

G.Gokulnath      

14501A0211    

14501A0294  

16501A0226 

IV                   

IV                           

III 

KHO KHO 

JNTUKIC C 

ZONE 

MIC 

COLLEGE,KANC

HIKACHERLA  

27/01/18  

,28/01/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

19 

R.D.S.Raju                                                                                               

D Praveen                                                                                                 

K Anil 

14501A0287             

16501A0222                        

17501A0208 

IV                     

III                       

I 

Kabbadi in 

JNTUKIC -C 

ZONE & 

MVR 

Technostav-

2018 

MVR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

,Paritala 

27/01/18,   

28/01/18,   

23/01/18,   

24/01/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

20 V Basavayya 14501A02B6 

IV 

Kabbadi in 

JNTUKIC -C 

ZONE & 

MVR 

Technostav-

2018 

MVR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

,Paritala 

27/01/18,        

28/01/18,    

23/01/18,   

24/01/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

21 K Naniteja 17505A0224 II 

Kabbadi in  

JNTUKIC C 

ZONE 

MIC 

COLLEGE,KANC

HIKACHERLA  

27/01/18  ,  

28/01/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

22 

G.Veda Sri                                                                               

M.Harshita                                                                                             

T Harsha Vardhan                                                                   

R.Dinesh                                                                                      

S  Jeevana Jyothi                                                                 

Ch V.Rajesh Kumar                                                              

D N V Mahesh                    

14501A0234   

14501A0267   

14501A02A8    

15501A0285   

15501A0293     

16501A0221    

17505A0209 

IV                    

IV                     

IV                 

III                     

III                   

II                       

II  

NCC 

CADETS are 

practicing for 

Republic Day 

Parade  

PVPSIT,KANURU 
23/01/18-

26/01/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

23 Sk.Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 II 

Table Tennis 

at Siddhartha 

Inter 

Institutional 

Games and 

Sports Meet 

SIDDHARTHA 

ACADEMY OF 

GENERAL AND 

TECHNICAL 

EDUCATION 

,VIJAYAWADA 

24-01-2018 FIRST 



2017-2018 

24 

A.Sindhura                                                                                      

V.Poojitha                                                                             

N.Navya                                                                            

M.Pravallika                                                                                    

M. Bhavana                                                               

N.Keerthana  

17501A0211       

17501A02B7            

16501A0258     

17505A0228     

16501A0254              

16501A0256 

I                              

I                             

II                            

II                                

II                                

II 

S11 

WOMENS 

GAMES-2018 

SDMS 

KALASALA,VIJA

YAWADA 

22-01-2018 
PARTICIPA

TION 

25 Sk.Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 II 

Table Tennis 

at Vignan 

Mahostav -

2018 

Vignan's Lara 

Institute of 

Technology and 

science,Guntur 

5/01/18 -

6/01/18 

PARTICIPA

TION 

26 

B.Srinu                                                                                                     

Ch Rajesh Kumar                                                                            

P Bhanusree 

14501A0211    

16501A0221     

17501A0291 

IV                           

III                                

I  

SII Athletic 

Meet – 2017 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 
30/12/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

27 

D.N.V.Mahesh                                                                       

P.Durga Ravi Kiran                                                             

V.Kalyan Chakravarthi 

17505A0209   

14501A0279  

16505A0223 

     

EENADU 

cricket 

tournament 

2017 

KCP Siddhartha 

Public School 
30-12-2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

28 

V Kalyan Chakravarthi                                                                                         

B Durga Ravi Kiran                                                                          

D N V Mahesh 

15505A0223          

14501A0279               

17505A0209 

IV                                        

IV 

EENADU 

cricket 

tournament 

2017 

 KCP Siddhartha 

pubic school 
29/12/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

29 

Sk. Muzeeb 14501A0294 IV 

Kho Kho, S11 

tournaments-

2017  

 AG&PG 

Siddhartha Degree 

college, Vuyyuru 

27
th
 &28

th
 

December 

2017. 

PARTICIPA

TION 

B. Srinu       14501A0211 IV 

G. Gokulnadh     16501A0226 II 

K. Vamsi Krishna 16501A0239 II 

30 B. S. Sachin 15505A0218 III 

Badminton, 

S11 

tournaments-

2017  

 AG&PG 

Siddhartha Degree 

college, Vuyyuru 

27
th
 &28

th
 

December 

2017. 

PARTICIPA

TION 

31 
M. Dariya Babu 15505A0213 III Chess, S11 

tournaments-

2017  

 AG&PG 

Siddhartha Degree 

college, Vuyyuru 

27th &28th 

December 

2017. 

PARTICIPA

TION K. Siva Kumar 16505A0212 III 

32 

D.N.V.Mahesh                                                                          

P.Durga Ravi Kiran                                                                  

V.Kalyan Chakravarthi 

17505A0209   

14501A0279  

16505A0223 

II                     

IV               

IV 

EENADU 

cricket 

tournament 

2017 

KCP Siddhartha 

Public School 
22-12-2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

33 

V Kalyan Chakravarthi                                                                                         

B Durga Ravi Kiran                                                                

D N V Mahesh 

15505A0223          

14501A0279               

17505A0209 

IV                                        

IV 

S11 cricket 

tournament-

2017  

VRSEC,KANURU 22/12/2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

34 A.Bhanu Prakash  14501A0202 IV 
National 

Youth Camp 

Amritha University 

,Kerala 

22/12/2017 

-  

28/12/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

35 B.S.Sachin 15501A0218 III 

BADMINTO

N in 

JNTUKIC -C 

MVR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

21,22 DEC 

2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 



ZONE & 

MVR 

Technostav-

2018 

,Paritala 

36 Sk.Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 II 

Table Tennis 

at VVIT-

VIVIA 2017-

18 

VVIT  NAMBURU 

,Guntur 

21/12/2017 

-

22/12/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

37 Ch Rajesh Kumar 16501A0221 II 
VIVA VVIT-

2017  

VVIT  NAMBURU 

,Guntur 
21/12/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

38 
M Bhavana                                                                                 

N Navya 

16501A0254                                 

16501A0258          
II 

JNTUK 

Basket ball 

selection trials  

QIS College, 

Ongole  
18/12/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

39 

Abdul Noorul Haq 15501A0202 III 

Attended 

Awareness 

program on 

“Legal rights 

of women” 

conducted by 

women’s cell 

of PVPSIT in 

association 

with, AP  state 

women 

commissions, 

Smt. 

Nannapaneni 

Rajakumari, 

Chairperson of 

AP  state 

women 

commissions 

addressed the 

gathering. 

PVPSIT,KANURU 23/11/2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

Allada Akshay Kumar 15501A0203 III 

Azmeera Swarna Latha 15501A0205 III 

Baddipudi Naga 

Gayathri Meghananda 
15501A0207 III 

Bandaru Naga Vanaja 15501A0208 III 

Bhagavatula Radha 

Priyanka 
15501A0210 III 

Bodapati Venkata Sai 

Madhav 
15501A0214 III 

Boddupalli Neha 15501A0216 III 

Challagundla Hima 

Naga Lakshmi 
15501A0220 III 

Challapalli Avyaja 

Lakshmi Santoshi 
15501A0221 III 

Chongala Sowmya Sree 15501A0224 III 

Danaboyina Naga 

Jyothi 
15501A0226 III 

Dasari Sowmya 15501A0227 III 

Dasari Sriji 15501A0228 III 

Dhasamanthula 

Pravallika 
15501A0229 III 

Goteti Venkata Satya 

Jaya Tejesh 
15501A0234 III 

Gunjuluri Chandra 

Keerthi 
15501A0237 III 

Gunturi Sitaram 

Manohar 
15501A0238 III 

Gurivisetty Poojitha 

Ramya 
15501A0239 III 



Kanchi Pavani 15501A0246 III 

Katta Venkata Lakshmi 15501A0247 III 

Kottapalli Naga 

Lakshmi 
15501A0251 III 

Lella Haneesh 15501A0255 III 

Madasani Lakshmi 

Sowjanya 
15501A0256 III 

Malladi Sireesha 15501A0257 III 

Matta Vani 15501A0258 III 

Maturi Jahnavi 15501A0259 III 

Narreddy Srividhya 15501A0265 III 

Nelli Pallavi 15501A0266 III 

Pillitla Sivanaga Pavani 15501A0274 III 

Polimetla Naga 

Kusuma 
15501A0276 III 

Pottabathina Srilakshmi 15501A0280 III 

Puppala Papa 15501A0283 III 

Sarekukka Jeevana 

Jyothi 
15501A0293 III 

Sarikonda Jaya Sree 15501A0294 III 

Seela Tejaswini 15501A0295 III 

Shaik Hariffa Sulthana 15501A0297 III 

Shaik Haseena 15501A0298 III 

Shoda Priyanka 15501A0299 III 

Sree Divya Polagani 15501A02A1 III 

Synalla Anu Perice 15501A02A3 III 

Talla Kavya Sree 15501A02A4 III 

Thiriveedhi Bindu 

Susmitha 
15501A02A6 III 

Tirumala Priya 

Gonuguntla 
15501A02A8 III 

Yellisela Swetha 15501A02B1 III 

Bandi Kumari Sai 

Tejasri 
16505A0202 III 

Budala Amulya 16505A0204 III 

Ganta Raghuel 16505A0205 III 

Gudavalli Jyotsna 16505A0207 III 

Kodukula Saujanya 16505A0213 III 



Kokku Anusha 16505A0214 III 

Kolluru Praveena 16505A0215 III 

Metla Harika 16505A0217 III 

Pasupuleti Sandhya 

Rani 
16505A0219 III 

Pati Akhila 16505A0220 III 

Pilli Sireesha 16505A0221 III 

40 

Bodaka Sai Priya 15501A0213 III participated  

Awareness 

program on 

“Legal rights 

of women” 

conducted by 

women’s cell 

of PVPSIT in 

association 

with, AP  state 

women 

commissions, 

Smt. 

Nannapaneni 

Rajakumari, 

Chairperson of 

AP  state 

women 

commissions 

addressed the 

gathering. 

PVPSIT,KANURU 23/11/2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

Gunja Bhavani Priya 15501A0236 III 

Sailaja Kondapu 15501A0289 III 

Manda Swathi Priyanka 16505A0216 III 

41 Ch V Rajesh Kumar  16501A0221 II 

National 

Integration 

Camp-1 

NCC 

Directorate,Bihar 

and Patna 

5/11/2017 - 

20/11/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

42 B. S. L.Vineetha 16501A0213 II 

Roller Skating, 

JNTUK 

selection trials 

GEC, Gayathri 

vidyaparishad , 

LBRCE 

24
th
 &25

th
 

October 

2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

43 

N Keerthika                                                                                         

M Bhavana                                                                                          

P  Bhanusri 

16501A0256 

16501A0254                

17501A0291 

II                             

II                     

I 

Badminton, 

JNTUK 

selection trials 

GEC, Gayathri 

vidyaparishad , 

LBRCE 

21-10-2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

44 D.Mahesh 17505A0209 II 

Cricket 

tournament 

and Atheletics 

100mts 

AP Police 

commeration day 

celebrations-

2017,Vijayawada 

18/10/2017 

to 

24/10/2017 

GOLD 

MEDAL 

45 

B.Harsha Naga Karthik                                               

A.Krishna                                                          

G.Gokulnadh                                                                    

M.Praveen Kumar                                                                               

Ch.Tejeswi                

16501A0215                      

16501A0208                   

16501A0226                   

16501A0248             

16501A0217 

II                   

II                  

II                   

II                  

II 

police 

commemoratio

n Day 

parade(NSS)  

 Indhira Gandhi 

Municipal 

corporation 

stadium,VIJAYAW

ADA 

21/10/2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 



46 

P. Jyothinadh                                                                              

Ch. Ramakrishna                                                                

Ch. Ravi Teja 

16501D5306                   

16501D5302                

16501D5303 

II 

M.

TE

CH 

Kabaddi, 

JNTUK 

selection trials  

   GEC, Gayathri 

vidyaparishad , 

LBRCE 

17/10/2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

47 A. Chinmayee Srija 15501A0201 III 

JNTU 

Kakinada and 

represented to 

Yoga team to 

participated in 

all India inter-

University 

yoga 

tournament 

KIIT University, 

Bhubaneswar, 

Odisha 

1/10/2017 - 

4/10/2017  

PARTICIPA

TION 

48 

M.Pravillika                                                                                                                 

Vuyyuru Teja Sree                                                                                                                       

P Vani 

    
ARTIST IN 

ME(EXTR) 

PVPSIT,VIJAYA

WADA 

3/10/2017-

7/10/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

49 A. Chinmayee Srija 15501A0201 III 

JNTUK Yoga 

Selections – 

2017 

KAKINADA 21/9/2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

50 Sk. Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 II 

JNTU Table 

tennis 

selection trials 

at University 

college of 

Engg. 

Kakinada 

KAKINADA 

18/09/2017 

-20/09/ 

2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

51 
R D S Raju                                                                                  

D. Praveen 

14501A0287 

16501A0222 
II 

volley ball at 

KHIT 

SAMKALP -

2017(A 

national level 

student techno 

cultural fest-

2017) 

conducted by 

KHIT, Guntur. 

KHIT SAMKALP -

2017,GUNTUR 

15/09/2017 

- 

16/09/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

52 G.Sree Dheeraj  16501A0277   

volley ball at 

KHIT 

SAMKALP -

2017(A 

national level 

student techno 

cultural fest-

2017) 

conducted by 

KHIT, Guntur. 

KHIT SAMKALP -

2017,GUNTUR 

15/09/2017 

- 

16/09/2018 

PARTICIPA

TION 

53 Sk. Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 II 

Table tennis at 

KHIT 

SAMKALP -

2017(A 

national level 

student techno 

cultural fest-

KHIT SAMKALP -

2017,GUNTUR 

15/09/2017 

- 

16/09/2019 

SECOND 



2017) 

conducted by 

KHIT, Guntur 

and  secured 

2nd Prize. 

54 

Morampudi Bhavana 16501A0254 II 

Attended 

“Rally for 

Rivers”  

 PB Siddhartha Arts 

& Science College, 

Vijayawada 

13-09-2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

Nadella Keerthika 16501A0256 II 

Nalamothu Navya 16501A0258 II 

Ummadipolu Lakshmi 

Tulasi 
16501A0287 II 

Yadala Mamatha Kiran 16501A0292 II 

Krishna Sadhana 17505A0223 II 

Mikkili Pravallika 17505A0228 II 

55 

K V N S S Vineeth                                                                       

Katta Hemanth                                                                    

Bhukya Nitish Naik                                                     

B.Pradeep                                                                                              

G Tejesh                                                                                         

G Jaya Chandra                                                                                 

J Praveen                                                                                    

K Sai Durga Reddy                                                                      

A Rahee                                                                                             

Jai Sai Krishna                                                                          

K Yesu Das                                                                                   

P Tejesh                                                                                           

S Tarun                                                                                         

Y Teja                                                                                                      

B Srinivas Nayak                                                                  

Ch Manohar                                                                            

K Prem+B40                                                                                     

N  Amar                                                                                            

R D Charan 

14501A0239 

15505A0208 

15501A0212   

15501A0215  

15501A0234  

15501A0235 

15501A0240 

15501A0244  

16501A0201 

16501A0238 

16501A0243  

16501A0271   

16501A0280  

16501A0296   

17505A0203  

17505A0208   

17505A0216 

17505A0230 

17505A0237  

IV                     

IV                 

III                          

III                                        

III                

III                   

III                   

III                   

III                     

II                             

II                        

II                             

II                               

II                            

II                             

II                       

II                            

II                            

II                      

Volunteered 

“Rally for 

Rivers”  

 PB Siddhartha Arts 

& Science College, 

Vijayawada 

13-09-2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

56 

 R.D.S.Raju                                                                           

A.Vyas                                                                             

Ch.Rajesh 

14501A0287 

16501A0206 

16501A0221 

IV             

II                  

II  

CATC-VI held 

at agricultural 

market yard,  

Nuzvid 
7/08/2017-

16/08/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

57 B Nitish Naik   15501A0212 IV 

Traning 

Program on 

Geotagging  

,Kanuru Panchayat 16/08/2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

58 A. Chinmayee Srija  15501A0201 III 

Krishna 

District Yoga 

Championship

s-2017 

Patamata Indoor 

Stadium 
16/08/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

59 

G.Vedasri,M.Harista,                                                 

T.Harsha Vardan                                                                                                                               

R.D.S.Raju  

14501A0234 

14501A0267 

14501A02A8 

IV 

Finite 

Elements 

Analysis of 

Structures(FE

AST)  

PVPSIT,KANURU 03-08-2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 



60 
R.Dinesh                                                                               

S.Jeevana Jyothi  

15501A0285   

15501A0293 
III 

Finite 

Elements 

Analysis of 

Structures(FE

AST)  

PVPSIT,KANURU 03-08-2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

61 
A Vyas                                                                                                        

Ch.Rajesh  

16501A0206  

16501A0221 
III 

Finite 

Elements 

Analysis of 

Structures(FE

AST)  

PVPSIT,KANURU 03-08-2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

62 
B.Sahitya                                                                                         

B Nitish Naik   

14501A0210 

15501A0212 
IV 

volunteers for 

an awareness 

program and 

registration of 

stem cell 

donors” 

conducted at 

PVPSIT by 

DATRI blood 

Stem cell 

Donors, 

Chennai 

PVPSIT,KANURU 

25/07/2017 

- 

31/07/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

63 
A.Vyas                                                                                          

M.Rohit  

16501A0206 

17EEE216 

II                  

I  

BASKET 

BALL  

Adibabu and Abdul 

Nazeer memorial 

district level  

26/08/2017

-

27/08/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

64 B Nitish Naik 15501A0212 III  

volunteer for 

“Young Voters 

Enrolment” 

addressed by 

Sri. B. 

Lakshmikanth

am, Collector, 

Krishna 

District   

PVPSIT,KANURU 22/7/2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

65 

Navya                                                                                

Bhavana                                                                             

Kerthika 

16501A0258  

16501A0254 

16501A0256 

II                            

II                           

II 

Treasure Hunt 

Event 
PVPSIT,KANURU 15/07/2017 

PARTICIPA

TION 

66 
G Veda Sri                                                                     

M.Harshitha                         

14501A0234 

14501A0267  
IV 

IST YEAR 

ORIENTATIO

N PROGRAM 

(NCC 

CADETS) 

PVPSIT,KANURU 03-07-2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

67 

V Kalyan Chakravarthi                                                          

B Nitish Naik                                                                              

D Ravi Teja                                                                                          

D Praveen Sundara Rao                                                                 

B Sreelakshmi 

Vineetha 

15505A0223  

15501A0212    

15501A0251  

16501A0222 

16501A0213 

IV                         

III                          

III                         

II                      

II 

Eve of world 

Yoga Day 

P.B.Siddhartha 

college of Arts 

&Science,Vijayawa

da 

21/06/2017 
PARTICIPA

TION 

 


